Page 1/2
SWP • Rev. 3/5/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
SWP
NEMA4X REMOTE

12-24V - 12 to 24 6W - 6 LA - LED
7W - 7
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
SWP GY
Series Number of
heads
Volts
(VDC)
Lamp
type
Color
SWP 1 -
2 -
One lamp assembly (square)
Two lamp assemblies (rectangle)
06V -
12V -
24V -
6
12
24
See lamp
selection
chart below
GY - Grey (standard)
ORDERING GUIDE - INCANDESCENT
LAMP SELECTION - INCANDESCENT
PAR18 • Small head 6 V 12 V 24 V
Quartz halogen 10WQ
Tungsten 09WT 09WT 09WT
DIMENSIONS
Mounting
height
Spacing center to center (ft)
4WLR 5WLA 6WLA 7WLA
8 ft 76 81 94 108
10 ft 79 79 93 106
15 ft 66 62 82 96
20 ft 53 49 73 87
SPACING GUIDE
5.03"
5.03"
4.02"
7"
5.03" 4.02"
LUMEN TABLE
Watts Lumens
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652